

Sessions Case No. 207/2019

05/19-09-2019: Today is the first day after transfer.

No step is taken by the accused persons in view of the resolution of the Bar Association..

Ld. P.P. files hajira.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 09-12-2019 for appearance.

Accused persons as before.

Dictd. by me

ASJ FTC-II,  
Raiganj.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
FTC-II, Raiganj.