

Sessions Case no-207 of 2019
CNR-WBUD01-001222-2019
JO Code: WB00891

19/19.05.2023:

Today is fixed for consideration and framing of charge.

Ld. PP in charge is present and files hazira.

All accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.

By filing a petition Ld. Advocate for the accused has prayed for time on the ground stated therein.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

To 22.09.2023 for consideration and framing of charge.

Addl. Sessions Judge
FTC-II, Raiganj.